
(12) 1 49 1 25 (16) 0 47 18 27

13 1 2 29 (16) 13 15 1 1 (1)

2 37 W 8 5 16 1 40 (1)

(12) 3 55 2 25 2 20 S 25

5 2 4 8 (16) 24 17 2 23 (1)

4 23 S 18 (16) 2 53 19 3

(12) 5 0 3 27 13 18 3 29 (1)

5 3 5 15 (1) 23 S 4 12

18 4 5 55 (1) 4 12 S 23

6 0 T 24 19 4 34 (16)

15 5 7 2 (1) 20 20 6 53 (16)

7 9 W 3 (16) 8 5 20 3

7 36 W 19 5 21 8 13 (16)

7 6 8 15 (1) 5 22 8 55 (16)

(12) 8 53 4 2 9 27 T

(12) 11 6 5 19 18 23 10 6 (16)

T 11 52 (16) 10 45 21 2

13 ○ 7 13 43 (1) 24 24 11 10 (16)

(12) 14 27 6 3 13 ○ 25 12 12 (16)

(12) 15 21 7 27 (16) 12 51 22 3

15 W 15 25 (16) 13 4 23 27

16 1 S 2 13 ○ 26 14 7 (16)

21 8 16 3 (1) 6 ○ 27 15 26 (16)

(22) 17 0 8 19 (16) 15 58 24 2

24 9 17 41 (1) 13 × 16 32 (16)

18 25 S 18 (16) 16 48 25 3

(22) 19 34 9 8 21 28 16 59 (16)

19 40 S 8 (16) 17 53 26 2

(22) 20 44 10 23 5 29 17 58 (16)

6 10 21 15 (1) (16) 19 2 27 8

18 W 21 53 6 30 19 9 (16)

(22) 22 16 11 ○ 3 15 S 19 52

(22) 23 39 12 8 (16) 20 3 × 25

23 11 24 12 (1) (16) 20 57 28 25

(22) 24 48 13 8 5 ○ 31 22 10 (16)

(22) 25 8 14 23 (16) 22 24 29 8

T 25 12 21 32 22 33 (16)

(22) 26 3 15 25 6 33 23 37 (16)

24 12 27 37 (1) (16) 24 11 30 25

(22) 28 17 16 2 T 24 27

6 13 29 22 (1) (16) 25 10 31 8

7 14 29 45 (1) (16) 25 43 32 2

(22) 30 0 17 3 26 21 S 25

5 × 26 21 (16)

5 34 27 20 (16)

5 ○ 35 28 50 (16)

5 36 29 10 (16)

3214 17 36 ――

B Jiangsu1st 2nd

Re-
sult

Goal Time Goal
Re-
sult

No.
Re-
sult

No.No.No.
Re-
sult

Goal GoalTime

A Corazon B Jiangsu A Corazon

M a t c h  R e s u l t s  and  R u n n i n g  S c o r e  :  J a p a n e s e  T y p e

in the Hall

Spectators 859

Ounoyama Sports Park Arena

Competi-
tions

The 15th East Asian Handball Club Championship 2
Match No.

Sun 22 Apr 2018

Men3

○

A B

14 17

22 15
36 ）

―

―

Corazon Jiangsu

（ 32

A

Shots Shots

―― ――

3 13

1 5

5

4 8

2 1 1

2 1

2

4

2 1

6

8 49 2 2 0

7mT Saves

1

0

2

1 1

Corazon

2

4

1

2 17

6

7m Throw

――

1

3

2

3

2

3

1

S

10

4

Goals Goals

Total

8

5

2

10

12

13

4

D
Goals

W
Field Goal

Shots

――Coach

2

3

5

6

○ 7

0.500

1st

2nd2

Fair Play P.

Nakamura Shogo

G
K

14

15

No

20

21

22

6

1

1

0.2229

7mT Shots

1 10

%

1

1

2

1

2

22

36

Total

Muraji Motonori

Field Saves Field Shots

12

1.000

0.139

Time-out

0.118

0.1000.000

5Mimura Hiroyuki 6

16

24

%

6

5

4

2

2

5

1

Nakanishi Yu

Akatsuka Koji

Ishikawa Izuru

Tamura Takahiro

Sato Sota

Nakagawa Tomoki

Murayama Yuji 

Tsutsumi Yuta

Matsunobu Rhohei

Uchida Takeshi

Naka Shingo

Total

23 Mizuno Yuki

16

18

Ishida Koichi

30

3

41

2

2

5 36

B

Shots Shots

―― ――

9 1

1 10 1

6 1 1

2

4 1

2 1

1 7 2

5

2 43 3 7 0

7mT Saves

0

2

1

2 1

Jiangsu

2

5

4 2

45

6

3

○ 2 6

1

Jiang weiYi

cheng ya 6

S

Coach ――

Xu Chang1

D
Goals

W
Goals

Total

8 6Xie QingLong

7m Throw

9

Field Goal

Shots

――

11

Xu XiangYu

Zhang TianHao

9

Goals

Liu ZhaoLiang

Zhang Shuai

Zhao Nan

Pang LianKang

Field Saves

32

Gu YanChao

Luo YaoYao

0

Chen Xu

Wang JieYuan

Field Shots

19

4

2

6

17

Time-out

4

3

25

18

16

22

20

19

17

2

2

%

0.000

0.286

1

716

Wang WeiQiang

7mT Shots

1

27

No

1

G
K

Total 8

Total

23

1st

2nd

%

0.211

0.167

0.189

Fair Play P.

0.250

18

37

9

6

5

7

6

7

31 41

5 4Referees Chai Gun Soo Ji Seung Hyun

JHL Running Score Ver. 3.18.57

Organizer：
Notation:
  W:Warning  S:Suspension
  D:Disqualification  E:Exclusion
  ○:7mThrow-Success  ×:7mThrow-Failure
  T:Team-TimeOut

Scorer: Scorer:


